TAIYO YUDEN CO. LTD.

TAIYO YUDEN CO. LTD.
ISIN:  JP3452000007

Overview

2024/07/17 08:00:00

Price
5,115.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€  155%(78.00)

JP3452000007

6976

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Technology

Stock

3,858 EUR

NIKKEI 225

5,114.00 JPY (200)
5,125.00 JPY (400)
5,030.00 JPY
5,164.00 JPY
4,986.00 JPY
5,037.00 JPY
5,091.6438 JPY
5,227,200
266,150,403.00
14,690

361,800

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3452000007&ID_NOTATION=214864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3452000007&ID_NOTATION=214864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0c09844bab5ce19dc8f97faee4b5a9ccd83aca6faf212f18b30cc1878071285&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c1edca6118de28726&time=1721306239&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bc03afadde9d359db0fd4ee8882447b73086435d81dc269a37c68ab3228072b&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3377cb499af7a4a12&time=1721306239&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3443b1ee5aebc4a1bd553cc58a276467a28431fb161ebcc869bab67d7583c6d6&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cae0f382233107082&time=1721306239&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c65fa0c5a0abb3493b3b2ef1dfd80ceb6a3712df830a80cad1badec8ba5e2bf7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d47c4d71e64e8d660&time=1721306239&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eeb49a3a32750694f8aa27fefc183d2627fbebe461e01978f505801d32cd3450&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=abfe1ba466a9c82af&time=1721306239&tool=RSC

TAIYO YUDEN CO. LT

Details

2024/07/17 08:00:00

Price
5,115.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

D.

€  155%(78.00)

ISIN JP3452000007
Symbol 6976
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,858 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5,114.00 JPY (200)
Ask (Ask size) 5,125.00 JPY (400)
Open 5,030.00 JPY
High 5,164.00 JPY
Low 4,986.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 5,037.00 JPY
VWAP 5,091.6438 JPY
Volume (pcs) 5,227,200
Trading volume 266,150,403.00
Number of trades 14,690
Last size 361,800
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +45.77%  +20.52% -7.17%
Perf (abs.) +1,606.00 +871.00 -395.00
Beta 0.86 0.97 1.24
Volatility  36.24 34.79 35.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 14:21 29.40 EUR
17

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 5,115.00 JPY

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:17 29.40 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:18 29.60 EUR
17

Hanover 2024/07/ 08:06 29.60 EUR

4,881.75 JPY
4,176.24 JPY
3,664.31 JPY
3,765.38 JPY

—_ o~~~

(
5,164.00 JPY (2024/07/17
(

3,117.00 JPY (2024/05/16

4,044,760
3,875,897
2,229,036
1,825,906
5,164.00 JPY (2024/07/17
3,117.00 JPY (2024/05/16

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.05 7

266.15 14,690

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=214864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235570212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10100870
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421991

TAIYO YUDEN CO. LTD.

CESKAS
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:07 29.60 EUR

21:40 28.97 USD

12:30 29.00 EUR

08:19 29.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297209270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297209270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345603
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18264

TAIYO YUDEN CO. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

TAIYO YUDEN

Contact Details
TAIYO YUDEN

6-16-20, Ueno, Taito-ku - 110-0005 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-3832-0101

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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